Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.46
54.49
54.56
54.59
54.76
54.84
55.31
55.51
55.65
55.73
55.89
55.93
56.14
56.34
56.52
56.65
56.96
57.29
58.79
59.90

1:00.32
1:00.44
1:02.50
1:05.45
1:06.65

1:07.88

4.n0 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

558
557
555
554
549
546
532
527
523
520
516
515
509
504
499

487
479
443
419
410
408
369
321
304
288

Round

I I I I I m I

Date

11/10/14
10/01/15
26/10/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
02/03/14
18/10/14
25/10/15
11/01/14
15/02/14
02/02/13
12/01/13
22/01/16
25/09/16
13/10/13
14/10/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
21/10/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
13/03/10

A7INA4N

Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

NASL2014 Round Three

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Sussex County Development

Sussex County Champs

Oiimmms Oalamala Alcnan

Venue

Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Gillingham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton

Crawley

Poialian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
Mid Sussex 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2

AAD ~ndl

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.00
1:09.47
1:09.57
1:09.87

1:12.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.34
56.14
55.51
54.49
54.76
54.59
54.56
55.31
54.46
54.84
55.73
55.65
56.52
55.89
55.93
56.65
56.96
57.29
58.79
59.90

1:00.32
1:00.44
1:02.50
1:05.45
1:06.65
1:09.47
1:08.83
1:07.88
1:09.87
1:09.57

1:12.52

Copyright 2024

268
267
264
236

WA Pts

504
509
527
557
549
554
555
532
558
546
520
523
499
516
515
495
487
479
443
419
410
408
369
321
304
268
276
288
264
267
236

Round

F
F

m m m M

m =m I I T I m I m I

I I T

11001 1v
02/05/10
15/11/09
09/01/10
25/04/09

Date

25/09/16
22/01/16
25/10/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
18/10/14
11/10/14
02/03/14
15/02/14
11/01/14
13/10/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
14/10/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
21/10/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
02/05/10
27/03/10
13/03/10
09/01/10
15/11/09
25/04/09

SUSSEX DUHUUIS UIIAIIPS
Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Sussex Development Meet
Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
NASL2014 Round Three

NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Winter Meet

Brighton Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Sussex County Development

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Sussex Schools Champs

Sussex County Champs

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance

Dy
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton

Portsmouth

Venue

Burgess Hill
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Gillingham
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton

Portsmouth

PagsZ/Z

vu Ddlun

COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 2

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



