## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.46	558	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Horsham	CO B and H	3
54.49	557	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
54.56	555	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	2
54.59	554	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Gillingham	CO B and H	4
54.76	549	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	CO B and H	4
54.84	546	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	2
55.31	532	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
55.51	527	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	CO B and H	2
55.65	523	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H	2
55.73	520	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	CO B and H	3
55.89	516	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	CO B and H	2
55.93	515	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
56.14	509	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
56.34	504	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
56.52	499	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
56.65	495	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
56.96	487	F	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
57.29	479	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
58.79	443	F	04/02/12	Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	2
59.90	419	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:00.32	410	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
1:00.44	408	Н	21/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:02.50	369	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:05.45	321	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:06.65	304	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:07.88	288	Н	13/03/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	2
ight 2024	076 1	Е	07/00/10	Cuasay Cabasia Champa	Drichton	Powered By SPOR	rsvste

ип	DIIGIILOII	ussex ochools champs	∠//U3/1U	г	410	1.00.00
d H	Horsham	tlantis Spring Open Meet	02/05/10	F	268	1:09.47
Н	Brighton	ussex Development Meet	15/11/09	Н	267	1:09.57
Н	Brighton	om Handley Age Grp Meet	09/01/10	Н	264	1:09.87
Η	Portsmouth	ttlehampton Last Chance	25/04/09		236	1:12.52

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.34	504	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
56.14	509	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
55.51	527	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	CO B and H	2
54.49	557	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
54.76	549	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	CO B and H	4
54.59	554	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Gillingham	CO B and H	4
54.56	555	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	2
55.31	532	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
54.46	558	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Horsham	CO B and H	3
54.84	546	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	2
55.73	520	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	CO B and H	3
55.65	523	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H	2
56.52	499	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
55.89	516	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	CO B and H	2
55.93	515	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
56.65	495	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
56.96	487	F	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
57.29	479	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
58.79	443	F	04/02/12	Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	2
59.90	419	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:00.32	410	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
1:00.44	408	Н	21/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:02.50	369	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:05.45	321	Н	15/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:06.65	304	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:09.47	268	F	02/05/10	Atlantis Spring Open Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
1:08.83	276	F	27/03/10	Sussex Schools Champs	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:07.88	288	Н	13/03/10	Sussex County Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:09.87	264	Н	09/01/10	Tom Handley Age Grp Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
1:09.57	267	Н	15/11/09	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:12.52	236		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	CO B and H	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS